

0  
ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 84-85 OF 2011

RAGHAV KANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 01/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sudeep Dey, Adv.  
for Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with T.P.C)NO.299/2012 and T.P.(Crl.)No.186 of 2012, which  
are stated to be listed on 05.10.2012.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master